
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Score Home Team Score

Tuesday 2/21/2017 5:00 PM Field 1 Legacy 3 Voltage 3

Saturday 2/25/2017 5:00 PM Field 2 SWAT 14 Legacy 3

Tuesday 2/28/2017 5:00 PM Field 1 Bomb Squad 1 Legacy 3

Saturday 3/4/2017 11:00 AM Field 2 Outlaws 2 Legacy 5

Tuesday 3/7/2017 5:00 PM Field 1 Legacy 7 Danger Zone 7

Saturday 3/11/2017 9:00 AM Field 2 Legacy 0 Call of Duty 2

Tuesday 3/14/2017 5:00 PM Field 2 Envy 3 Legacy 6

Saturday 3/18/2017 9:00 AM Field 2 Punishers 7 Legacy 3

Tuesday 3/21/2017 7:00 PM Field 2 Legacy 7 SWAT 2

Saturday 3/25/2017 11:00 AM Field 2 BV Wolfpack 7 Legacy 7

Thursday 4/6/2017 5:00 PM Field 1 Legacy 4 Bomb Squad 12

Saturday 4/8/2017 11:00 AM Field 2 Legacy 4 Punishers 14

Sunday 4/9/2017 9:00 AM Field 2 Legacy 3 BV Wolfpack 4

Wednesday 4/12/2017 7:00 PM Field 2 Legacy 5 Outlaws 6

Saturday 4/15/2017 9:00 AM Field 2 Call of Duty 7 Legacy 12

Thursday 4/20/2017 5:00 PM Field 1 Voltage 1 Legacy 12

Saturday 4/22/2017 3:00 PM Field 2 Danger Zone 1 Legacy 4

Legacy


